
Imported Items Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2 Annex - l

No. Tender No. Supplier 
Date of 

Award 
PL Code Item Description Unit Qty. Currency 

Unit FOB 

Price 

Total FOB 

Price 
Freight

Clearing 

Handing & 

Delivery Charges 

in LKR

 Local Agent 

Commission in 

LKR 

 SSCL Claimed 

LKR 

Nil.



Local Items Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2 Annex - ll

No Tender No. Supplier
Date of 

Award 
PL Code Item Description Unit Quantity

Unit Ex 

Works/Show 

Room Price in 

LKR.

Total Ex 

Works/Show Room 

Price in LKR.

Delivery 

Charges in 

LKR.

SSCL Claimed 

LKR

1 DD2/P&D/ICB/2023/029/D ACL Cables PLC 06/12/2024 M1130
Cable U.G. Alu. XLPE 

Insulated LT 4C 95sqmm
km 4.875 4,216,972.35 20,557,740.21 114,750.00

Included in 

Fixed Price 

Margin

2 DD2/P&D/ICB/2023/044/D Kelani Cables PLC 06/12/2024 D02101 ACSR (Racoon) – 7/4.09mm MT 100 1,387,921.84 138,792,184.00 452,000.00
Included in the 

Total Cost

3 DD2/P&D/ICB/2023/051/D Kelani Cables PLC 06/12/2024 D0210
ACSR (Racoon) – 

7/4.09mm
MT 80 1,389,166.89 111,133,351.52 347,500.00

Included in the 

Unit Price 


